Nom
Amarir
Barbier
Baudain
Bernard
Bleus
Boland
Bosmans
Brixhe
Cappa
Cauwenberghs
Clermont
Cusumano
Daerden
Danesi

De Nil

De Saint Moulin
Debroeck
Del Bigo
Delpire
Deltombe
Denis
Dessart

Di Giacomo
Di Ruggiero
Dubuc
Dubuc
Dugauquier
Dupont
Fidler
Fonck
Forster
Frenay
Frenay
Frison
Galet
Grandjean
Grandry
Gridelet
Halmans
Haoud
Harms
Herbillon
Houssiére
Jaeckel
Jasselette
Jollivet
Kelleter
Kreusch
Lamury
Leclercq
Léonard
Lopes da Silva
Lupo
Malpartida
Masrouki
Mathot
Nellissen
Obarcanin

Prénom
Zakaria
Jean-Jacques
Basile
Gauthier
Henri
Maxime
Jérome
Laurane
Stéphane
Thomas
Céline
Adrien
Jean
Paolo
Ken
Maxime
Yoan
Frangois
Tanguy
Jérémy
Guillaume
Jean-Luc
Claudio
Geraldo
Jean-Philippe
Thierry
Ryan
Baudouin
Alexandre
Patrice
Mikka
Alain
Gaélle
Eva
Damien
Jean-Luc
Stéphane
Thomas
David
Karim
Roland
Thierry
Pascal
Barbara
Axel
Alain
Mathieu
Sebastian
Benoit
Olivier
Florence
Maurane
Salvatore
Eloy
Monia
Xavier
Denis
Adnan

Licences d'entraineur
Licence C provisoire
Licence A

Licence C provisoire
Licence C

Licence B

Licence C provisoire
Licence D provisoire
Licence C

Licence A

Licence A

Licence C

Licence C provisoire
Licence B provisoire
Licence C

Licence A

Licence C

Licence B provisoire
Licence C

Licence C provisoire
Licence C

Licence C

Licence A

Licence B

Licence C

Licence B

Licence B

Licence D provisoire
Licence C

Licence C

Licence B provisoire
Licence D

Licence B provisoire
Licence C provisoire
Licence D

Licence C provisoire
Licence A

Licence C

Licence C

Licence D

Licence C

Licence C

Licence A

Licence B

Licence B

Licence C

Licence A

Licence C

Licence C provisoire
Licence A

Licence C

Licence D

Licence D

Licence C

Licence C

Licence C

Licence C provisoire
Licence C provisoire
Licence C provisoire

A partir du
08/02/2023
23/03/2022
14/11/2022
08/12/2022
22/08/2022
29/11/2021
01/08/2022
19/09/2022
23/08/2022
29/08/2022
01/09/2022
13/10/2022
14/06/2022
31/08/2022
12/09/2022
28/01/2023
11/11/2022
12/09/2022
01/12/2022
29/08/2022
28/01/2023
11/07/2022
06/10/2022
08/10/2020
22/06/2022
01/09/2022
08/02/2023
06/07/2023
28/01/2023
12/08/2023
23/08/2022
04/08/2023
31/08/2022
04/04/2022
?
08/09/2022
23/09/2022
11/07/2022
30/05/2023
23/08/2022
28/01/2023
20/10/2022
11/07/2022
14/08/2023
30/08/2022
14/09/2022
09/09/2022
19/09/2022
29/08/2022
04/07/2022
30/08/2022
08/02/2023
31/08/2022
03/02/2023
01/08/2022
30/06/2022
10/02/2023
14/10/2022

Jusqu'au
31/07/2024
31/07/2024
31/07/2024
31/07/2024
31/07/2024

31/07/2025 (MSI 2022)
31/07/2024
31/07/2024
31/07/2024
31/07/2024
31/07/2024
31/07/2024
31/07/2024
31/07/2024
31/07/2024

31/07/2025 (MSI 2022)
31/07/2024
31/07/2024
31/07/2024
31/07/2024

31/07/2025 (MSI 2022)
31/07/2024
31/07/2024

31/07/2025 (MSI 2022)
31/07/2024
31/07/2024
31/07/2024
31/07/2025

31/07/2025 (MSI 2022)
31/07/2025
31/07/2024
31/07/2025
31/07/2024
31/07/2024
31/07/2024
31/07/2024
31/07/2024
31/07/2024
31/07/2025
31/07/2024

31/07/2025 (MSI 2022)
31/07/2024
31/07/2024
31/07/2025
31/07/2024
31/07/2024
31/07/2024
31/07/2024
31/07/2024

31/07/2025 (MSI 2022)
31/07/2024
31/07/2024

31/07/2025 (MSI 2022)
31/07/2024
31/07/2024
31/07/2024
31/07/2025
31/07/2024



Paque
Penders
Pierre
Pirson
Poix
Populaire
Reinertz
Roderburg
Sauveur
Sehovic
Sools
Stavast
Thevissen
Thoelen
Thonon
Top

Top

Valle

Van Hove
Vancosen
Vandenbussche
Vandenbussche
Vlachos
Vladescu

Christian
Annelies
Bastien
Aurélia
Romain
Thierry
Philipp
Leonard
Chem
Omer
Ghislain
Gerrit
Bruno
Arnaud
Benoit
Marius
Sekou
Pietro
Dominick
Lionel
Benjamin
Sébastien
Athanas
Adrian

Licence B
Licence B
Licence B provisoire
Licence C provisoire
Licence A provisoire
Licence B provisoire
Licence B
Licence C
Licence C provisoire
Licence C
Licence C
Licence A
Licence A
Licence C
Licence C
Licence C
Licence D
Licence A
Licence C
Licence C
Licence C
Licence C
Licence C
Licence A

11/07/2022
21/11/2022
25/11/2021
15/09/2022
07/10/2022
29/08/2022
20/06/2022
02/03/2022
08/02/2023
17/03/2022
03/01/2022
06/10/2022
23/08/2022
12/09/2022
14/07/2022
31/08/2022
05/09/2022
29/08/2022
05/09/2022
01/08/2023
07/02/2023
28/01/2023
25/10/2022
15/09/2022

31/07/2024
31/07/2024
31/07/2024
31/07/2024
31/07/2024
31/07/2024
31/07/2024
31/07/2024
31/07/2024
31/07/2024
31/07/2025 (MSI 2022)
31/07/2024
31/07/2024
31/07/2025 (MSI 2022)
31/07/2024
31/07/2024
31/07/2024
31/07/2024
31/07/2025 (MSI 2022)
31/07/2025 (MSI 2022)
31/07/2025 (MSI 2022)
31/07/2025 (MSI 2022)
31/07/2024
31/07/2024



